

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5144 OF 2006

V. NARAYANA REDDY & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR.,MALKAJGIRI MUNICIPALITY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention and office report for direction)

Date: 25/04/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms.T.Anamika,Adv.

Mr. R. Santhan Krishnan, Adv.  
Mr. Anand Padmanabhan, Adv.  
Mr. Praveen Kumar Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu ,Adv

Mr. Shree Pal Singh, Adv.  
Mr. K. Sita Rama Rao, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 27.04.2011.

( Rajesh Dham )  
Court Master

( Indu Satija )  
Court Master