

R

ITEM NO.106

Court No.7

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5144 OF 2006

V. NARAYANA REDDY & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR., MALKAJGIRI MUNICIPALITY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention and office report)

Date: 30/07/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. T. Anamika, Adv.

Mr. R. Anand Padmanabhan, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kumar Pandey, Adv.

Mr. R. Santhan Krishnan, Adv.

Mr. Aditya Archiya, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At request, post after two weeks.

| (Shashi Sareen)
| Court Master

| | (Veena Khara)
| | Court Master

| |